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About this book 

 

This book is from Children and Young People 

with Disability Australia or CYDA. 

 
This book has some hard words. 

 

Hard words are bold. 

 We tell you what hard words mean. 

 

You can ask someone to help you read  

this book. 

 

We made this book on Aboriginal land. 
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This book is about our zine. 

 A zine is a small magazine. 

 We made the zine for our summit. 

 

The summit was an event for disabled  

young people. 
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What is the zine about? 

 

The zine is about  3  ideas. 

 Identity and empowerment is about 

 

• how to speak up 

 

• how to tell your story. 
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 Community is about 

 

• how to ask for help 

 

• how to help others. 

 

The last theme is systemic and  

grassroots advocacy. 

 

Systemic advocacy means you try to make change 

for all disabled people. 
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Grassroots advocacy means lots of people work 

together to make change. 

 

The zine has art by disabled young people. 
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 The zine has 

 

• poetry 

 

• drawing 

 

• sculptures. 
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 Some of the art is about disability pride. 

 

Disability pride means you are not less because of 

your disability. 
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More information 

 

For more information contact CYDA. 

 

Email  YouthActionTeam@cyda.org.au 

 

Phone 03  9417  1025 

 Click the link to read the full zine. 

 

https://cyda.org.au/zine  
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